Video - NDD-7802-AL Dual dome 2x3MP 3.2-8.1mm IP67 IR
NDD-7802-AL Dual dome 2x3MP 3.2-8.1mm IP67 IR
FLEXIDOME dual 7100i IR
u Two 3MP imagers at 30 fps in one camera on a
single IP address
u Orientation-based split IR, based on the camera
installation with dedicated LEDs that are powered
on for best experience

North America and Latin America
model: Taiwan
Ordering information
NDD-7802-AL Dual dome 2x3MP 3.2-8.1mm IP67 IR
Fixed dual dome camera, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro
Perimeter, IVA Pro Privacy, IP67 IR, 2x3MP, 3.2-8.1mm lens
Order number NDD-7802-AL
Accessories
NDA-7042-WP Weather protector, dual
On-camera weather protector for FLEXIDOME dual 7100i IR
cameras
Order number NDA-7042-WP
NDA-7042-PIP Pendant interface plate, dual
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME dual 7100i IR
cameras
Order number NDA-7042-PIP
NDA-7042-PIPW Pendant interface plate, weather, dual
Pendant interface plate with weather protector for
FLEXIDOME dual 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7042-PIPW
NDA-7042-PC Paintable cover, dual, 4 pcs
Paintable cover for FLEXIDOME dual 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7042-PC
NDA-7042-CBL Clear bubble, dual
Clear bubble for FLEXIDOME dual 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7042-CBL
NDA-7042-TBL Tinted bubble, dual
Tinted bubble for FLEXIDOME dual 7100i IR cameras
Order number NDA-7042-TBL
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white